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Relevance of the Topic
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A i 46)
& Q =
Business Lack of high- Losses in high-risk
transformations, paying jobs projects
digitization

International Platform

01. Stability — Relevance of the Topic
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What are reliable
assets?

02. Stability — What are reliable assets?

Gold, precious metals

Stocks, bonds

Intellectual property rights

Ownership, assets

Real estate
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Challenges in Acquiring
Income-Producing Real

Estate

High investment capital
threshold

Experience required in
choosing profitable properties

Low risk diversification
opportunities

High maintenance cost
for small volumes

Low asset management
competence

Limited locality of asset
placement

Low asset exit liquidity

Low scalability ability on the
global market

03. Stability — Challenges in Acquiring Income-Producing Real Estate
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There's a Way Out!

We propose to create capital and a source of constant income for yourself,
from the profits in the income-producing real estate network, by acquiring
the status of co-owner of the company's assets.

Build your own international business in the sphere of real estate

tokenization consulting with turnkey training.

Meanwhile, travel and relax in our network's apartments across five

continents.

04. Stability — There's a Way Out!
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Stability

International Platform

Marketing platform for the sale
of tokenized assets
in income-generating real estate

05. Stability — International Platform
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Idea

é Create capital in income-generating real estate starting
with a minimal budget

x Travel around the world for less

A Save up for your own apartment, without realizing it

06. Stability — Idea —  International Platform
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Stability International Platform

Platform Mission Allow anyone to develop and realize themselves for the benefit of humanity.

Platform Goal Create a shared ownership system in income-generating real estate with timeshare
possibilities for platform members with any budget, as well as provide an opportunity

for continuous income from property rentals and active income through an affiliate
program.

Business Concept Envisages the purchase, construction, or restoration of real estate properties for further

rental, by providing joint ownership for a wide range of consumers, expressed through
the tokenization of assets.

07. Stability — Mission and goal of platform international Platform
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Spirituality
Harmony
Love
Purity
Honesty
Relationships

Individual as a personality, not a means
Equal Opportunities for All

We are who we are

Mutual Support

08. Stability — Our Values

Personal Development

Continuous Improvement

Reputation

Self-improvement

Our Values

Finances

Financial Literacy

Financial Discipline
Business System

Business Networks

Freedom

Health

Active Lifestyle

Healthy Eating
Sports

Charity

from 10 to 50% of income

Do whatever you want

Do no harm to others

International Platform
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Team

Leonid Tsyupa Kirill Slizkiy Marta Basarab
Technical Development Director
Director Director of Management Company

Vitaliy Derkach Yulia Ponomareva Alina Savitskaya Sergey Latanskiy
President Head of Technical Head of Operations
Service MyReserve Director

09. Stability — Team International Platform
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How Does It Work?

Purchase of Package

INTERNFATIONFIL PLATFORM

O
A @sTFIB/uTY

StAB token . .
Platform 50% Marketing Income-generating

Users RenD token Platform Real Estate
A

Capital Profit

10. Stability — How Does It Work? International Platform
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Token Functions

StAB token - reflects the market value of assets secured by the company
MyEstate's income-generating real estate network.

Token holders receive bonuses from the company's profits. StAB token has
a stable tendency towards the growth of the company’s value, thanks to the
capitalization of assets in real estate.

Opportunity to acquire the company's apartments into personal
ownership with accumulated StAB tokens.

RenD token - a conditional unit for settlements on the «Stability
International Platform». 1 RenD is equated to a value of 1 USDT.

Accepted as payment for rentals on the myReserve search engine.

RenD token - used for commission accruals, company profit

bonuses, and is automatically placed in Master Depo, when
purchasing a package.

Accruals for the user amount to up to 0.21% per day, of the
amount placed in Master Depo (up to 6% per month).

11. Stability — Token Functions ———  International Platfor
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Smart accumulation

Save up for your own income-generating real estate and rentals in
the company's apartments, using the magic of compound interest

Set aside from 35 USDT per month and receive
RenD and StAB tokens.

Set aside the amount that is comfortable for you.

» ©

I3}
%
@
I3}

555
USDT+

00 355 /@/
255 uUsSDT

55

5

w

UsDT
- 165 ©
55 UsDT ®
165 35 USDT P
N uSDT — O
35 M

12. Stability — Smart accumulation

Decide for yourself which tokens you want to receive.

30% 70%

30% 70% 100%

Opportunity to exchange StAB token for any company
real estate.

When booking apartments with RenD tokens on the MyReserve
search engine, you get a discount on accommodation from 10 to 90%.

Opportunity to save through the activity of the structure

International Platform
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Our Advantages

M

Growth

Of your real estate assets
value

13. Stability — Our Advantages

Income

From marketing and business
components

Profit

From Master Depo up to
0.21%

Smart accumulation

Save up for your own real
estate, using compound
interest

Set aside from 35 USDT
per month

At rmatimnmal D]latfrsrme
International Platform
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Why Us?

Steady income from platform

©
T

activities

Smart accumulation

L
N

Turnkey international business

e
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Vacations on five continents

&
o

in own apartments

14. Stability — Why Us?

Commission for active

participation

Trip at the company's expense

Gifts, company-funded training,

development, personal growth

Free applied education (online and

offline)

D

Platform
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Platform Advantages

Low threshold for starting to build

capital in income-generating real estate.

A team of professionals for selecting

income-generating properties.

Professional asset management

on-site.

High liquidity of asset exit

(cryptocurrency exchanges).

15. Stability — Platform Advantages

Risk diversification, thanks to a wide

network of properties.

Large volume of properties reduces

maintenance costs.

Asset placement

on five continents.

Scaling the business on the

global market.
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Roadmap

2014 2017 2018 2019

Platform Idea Beginning of IT developments Community formation based Team formation
on our values

2021 2020

Company registration in EC; public opening Project concept development

Launch of online conference system Marketing development

Launch of educational platform Stability.top Formation of management team
Launch of motivational program "Stability AUTO" Development of the legal system of the
Acquisition of the first real estate objects enterprise and collection of documents

Official start and opening of the company
Launch of proprietary modular training system

Opening of cryptocurrency exchange

Launch of booking search engine

International Platform




Roadmap
O

2022

Operating management company within
MyEstate

Charity fund
Launch of gamification

Third stage of renovation
of Mayak Apartments

2027

Restoration fund

Round-the-world trip for national
directors

Beginning of Stability city
construction

17. Stability — Roadmap

2023

4th stage of renovation of Mayak Apartments
Launch of Stability game

Launch of dffiliate program on
myexchange.ai and myreserve.ai

Launch of ECO direction

Obtaining a license in Cyprus

2026

Real estate fund expansion to five
continents

Own blockchain
Beginning of Eco-village construction

Obtaining a license in the USA

2024

Real estate fund expansion to three continents
Stability headquarters

Obtaining a license in Switzerland

Launch of own marketplace

Listing StAB token in public trading

Construction company within MyEstate

2025

Real estate fund expansion to four
continents

Stability crypto bank
Stability mobile application

Construction of MyEstate hotel

International Platform
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Seven Reasons
to Join Us

i':\i Open public leadership

= Legal company
Q Global idea
ﬁ- Clear earning scheme

19. Stability — Seven Reasons to Join Us
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Unique marketing

Integrated ecosystem

Company values




Entry packages

N© Package
name

Start

Start Plus

Business

Business Plus

TOP

TOP Plus

Invest

Invest Plus

Royal

Royal Plus

*On an individual basis, for the launch and development of a new country, inclusion of packages priced at 100 and 300 USDT is possible only for partners

Activation
key

50 USDT

50 USDT

50 USDT

50 USDT

50 USDT

50 USDT

50 USDT

50 USDT

50 USDT

50 USDT

Binary

Nominal
bonus up to

500 USDT

1000 USDT

1500 USDT

2 500 USDT

3 500 USDT

5000 USDT

7 500 USDT

10 000 USDT

15 000 USDT

25 000 USDT

Income by

binary

bonus/day

500 USDT

1000 USDT

1500 USDT

2500 USDT

3 500 USDT

5000 USDT

7 500 USDT

10 000 USDT

15 000 USDT

25 000 USDT

of that country after consultation with leaders and management.
** Package upgrades are possible starting from 25 USDT.

18. Stability — Entry packages

% for Master-
depo

Capacity
Master Depo

10 000 RenD

10 000 RenD

10 000 RenD

10 000 RenD

15 000 RenD

15 000 RenD

15 000 RenD

20 000 RenD

20 000 RenD

25 000 RenD

Recommended
smart accumulation

45 USDT

55 USDT

65 USDT

75 USDT

85 USDT

165 USDT

255 USDT

355 USDT

555 USDT

1055 USDT

International Platform
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Is Your Future Worth
Your Investments?

20. Stability — Is Your Future Worth Your Investments? International Platform
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What will happen if you do nothing?

21. Stability — What will happen if you do nothing? International Platform
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Reviews

What our visitors think and say about us
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Now is the Best Time!

Start Now!



